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Vehicle New Master XDD FWD

Detail
Interior dimension of
the isothermal cell
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VEHICLE BASE 
VOLUME
OVERALL LENGTH
WHEELBASE
FLOOR LENGTH (A)
LENGTH BEFORE WHEEL ARCH (B)
SIDE-DOOR HEIGHT (C)
SIDE-DOOR WIDTH (TOP) (D)
SIDE-DOOR WIDTH (BOTTOM) (E)
SIDE-DOOR WIDTH (MIDDLE) (F)
REAR DOOR ENTRY HEIGHT (G)
INTERIOR HEIGHT (H)
BREAK-POINT HEIGHT (I)
WIDTH BETWEEN WHEEL ARCHES (J) 
WHEEL ARCH HEIGHT (K)
FRONT FLOOR WIDTH (L)
REAR-DOOR ENTRY WIDTH (M)
INSIDE ROOF WIDTH (N)
REAR SILL HEIGHT (O)

L2H2
7.34
5682
3583
2840
1480
1590
1225
1180
1125
1545
1730
900
1230
390
1605
1230
1190
640

L2H3
8.96
6312
4213
3470
2110
1590
1225
1180
1125
1545
1730
900
1230
390
1605
1230
1190
640




